
かねこ ともかず おおしま ゆうたろう

金子 智一 大島 悠太郎
さとう　もとき こまつ　しんたろう

佐藤幹 小松慎太郎
みやけ こうたろう さかもと　たくみ

三宅 孝太郎 坂本　巧
かわむら　こお はやし げん

河村康央 林 元
たにがき ひろや つかもと げんき

谷垣 博哉 塚本 元気
はなおか　たかひろ おおすみ たくひろ

花岡　雄大 大角 卓寛
おおはし まさよし あぶらい　あきら

大橋 正芳 油井　陽
さかもと みのる ほりごめ りょうた

坂本 稔 堀米 遼太
よしもと　かずき ひなぢ りょうた

吉本一貴 日名地 亮太
ぐ ちんいん ほんだ　たくま

虞 嶔崟 本田拓馬
うらしま　あきら つぼい たつや

浦島　啓 壷井 達矢
きじま　ひろふみ こばやし まさや

貴島　啓文 小林将也
すがき　しげまさ ふじわら　まさつぐ

菅城成昌 藤原　政嗣
ちくら けいご どい かずや

千倉 佳吾 土井 嘉津也
三決

第４位

27

個人実戦競技（男子の部）  28人

優勝 第２位 第３位

13 17
1 7

21 23

24

10

2 8

19

9

15

3
決勝

25 26
28

4

東村山道場

東京大学大学院

株式会社DNPデジタル
ソリューションズ

日本銀行

三菱商事ライフサイ
エンス株式会社

カネコ種苗株式会社

日本健康医療専門学校

ALSOK

山梨北整形外科

合同会社ＯＣＥＡＮ

経済産業省

株式会社センユウ
16

5

22

6
14

12
18

20

11

Findability
Sciences株式会

アスワンplus（株）

旭市立第二中学校

ダイダン株式会社

株式会社シグマクシス

カワモト鍼灸整骨院

丸紅ネットワークソリューション
ズ株式会社

鹿島建設株式会社

川口市立在家小学校

横浜サイカパーキ
ング株式会社

(株)Neo Sports

株式会社久保商会

ニュートリー株式会社

きくち整形外科

株式会社グローブ・テック

三井物産株式会社


